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PERSONAL INFORMATON  Giuliano Marchetti 

   

  
Children’s Hospital Bambino Gesù 
Piazza Sant’ Onofrio, 4 - 00165 Roma 

  T +39 06 6859 4630 

  
E giuliano.marchetti@opbg.net 

  
Sex M | Date of birth 09/12/1955 | Nationality Italy 

 
 

WORK EXPERIENCE 
  

1987- current 

 

 

 

 

 

2004-2010 

 Staff Anesiosologist 

Anesthesia and Emergency Department 

Ospedale Pediatrico Bambino Gesù  

Rome, Italy 

 

Operating Room Coordinator 

Ospedale Pediatrico Bambino Gesù 

Rome, Italy 

 

2010-2019 

  

Pain Therapy High Specialization 

Ospedale Pediatrico Bambino Gesù 

Rome, Italy 

  . 

 

 
 

EDUCATION AND TRAINING 
  

 

2011 

 

2010 

                                         

                                        1997 

 

1996 

1995-1997 

1993 

1992 

 

                               1983-1986 

 

                                        1982 

 

  

Master Degree in Headache 

La Sapienza University, Rome Italy 

Traditional Chinese Medicine and Auricolotherapy Certification 

Paracelso Institute, Rome, ItalY 

Pain Therapy Certification 

SMORRL, Rome, Italy 

Internship at Children’s Hospital, Boston, Massachusetts, USA 

Internship at Hospital for Sick Children, Toronto, Canada 

Internship at Necker-Enfants Malades, Paris, France 

Trapiantology Certification 

Tor Vergata Univerity, Rome, Italy 

Board Certification 

Anesthesiology and Intensive Care, Sacro Cuore University, Rome, Italy 

MD 

Pisa Univeristy, Pisa, Italy 


