## **PERSONAL INFORMATON**

## Giuliano Marchetti



Children's Hospital Bambino Gesù Piazza Sant' Onofrio, 4 - 00165 Roma



T +39 06 6859 4630



E giuliano.marchetti@opbg.net



Sex M | Date of birth 09/12/1955 | Nationality Italy



## **WORK EXPERIENCE**

1987- current **Staff Anesiosologist** 

> **Anesthesia and Emergency Department** Ospedale Pediatrico Bambino Gesù

Rome, Italy

**Operating Room Coordinator** 2004-2010

Ospedale Pediatrico Bambino Gesù

Rome, Italy

2010-2019 **Pain Therapy High Specialization** 

Ospedale Pediatrico Bambino Gesù

Rome, Italy

## **EDUCATION AND TRAINING**

2011	Master Degree in Headache
	La Sapienza University, Rome Italy
2010	Traditional Chinese Medicine and Auricolotherapy Certification
	Paracelso Institute, Rome, ItalY
1997	Pain Therapy Certification
	SMORRL, Rome, Italy
1996	Internship at Children's Hospital, Boston, Massachusetts, USA
1995-1997	Internship at Hospital for Sick Children, Toronto, Canada
1993	Internship at Necker-Enfants Malades, Paris, France
1992	Trapiantology Certification
	Tor Vergata Univerity, Rome, Italy
1983-1986	Board Certification
	Anesthesiology and Intensive Care, Sacro Cuore University, Rome, Italy
1982	MD
	Pisa Univeristy, Pisa, Italy